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Product Code

Film Colour

Film Thickness

Film Roll Sizes

Adhesive Chemistry

Release Liner Construction
Visible Light Transmitted
Visible Light Reflected INT/EXT
Visible Glare Reduction
Solar Energy Rejected TSER.
Shading Co-Efficient

Solar Energy Absorbed

Heat Gain Co-Efficient sHaG.c.
Winter U-Value (w/M%k)

Ultra Violet Protection
Protection Factor Rating
Daytime Privacy Rating
Warranty
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ENERGY EFFICIENT SILVER

from the top to the bottom line.

RG15

Dual View Grey

1.5mil

72" /60" / 48" / 36" / 24”
(Dry) Water Activated
Silicone Coated Polyester
14%

19% / 49%

84%

75%

.29

39%

25

5.65

99%

UPF50*

Very High

Lifetime Residential / 12 Year Commercial
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Product specification performance data based on window film applied to 3mm (1/8”) clear glass. Published values are representative of
typical production runs and are subject to normal manufacturing tolerances within industry standards.




